REVISED ADMISSION SCHEDULE FOR THE PROGRAMMES OFFERED IN

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPARTMENTS AND SWARNAJAYANTI

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE FOR THE SESSION 2025-2026

Admission notification on University website/Newspaper
Starting of submission of online admission form and fees
Last date of online submission of admission form and fees

Editing/Correction of particulars in Admission Form

01-06-2025

01-06-2025

26-06-2025

27-06-2025 to 29-06-2025

First Counselling & Fee Deposit Display of merit list: 01-07-2025 (AN)

First counselling

Last date of fee deposit

Second Counselling & Fee Deposit
Display of merit & counselling

Last date of fee deposit

Third Counselling & Fee Deposit
Display of merit & counselling

Last date of fee deposit

Physical Counselling & Fee Deposit for vacant seats (if any)
Display of merit & counselling

Last date of fee deposit

Open Counselling (if any) & Fee Deposit
Display of merit list & counselling

Last date of fee deposit

02-07-2025

04-07-2025

08-07-2025

10-07-2025

12-07-2025

14-07-2025

16-07-2025

17-07-2025

19-07-2025

21-07-2025

Note: Schedule may vary as per directions from Govt./UGC/University Authorities.




