REVISED ADMISSION SCHEDULE FOR THE PROGRAMMES OFFERED IN UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPARTMENTS AND SWARNAJAYANTI UNIVERSITY COLLEGE FOR THE SESSION 2025-2026

Admission notification on University website/Newspaper	01-06-2025
Starting of submission of online admission form and fees	01-06-2025
Last date of online submission of admission form and fees	26-06-2025
Editing/Correction of particulars in Admission Form	27-06-2025 to 29-06-2025
First Counselling & Fee Deposit	Display of merit list: 01-07-2025 (AN)
First counselling	02-07-2025
Last date of fee deposit	04-07-2025
Second Counselling & Fee Deposit	
Display of merit & counselling	08-07-2025
Last date of fee deposit	10-07-2025
Third Counselling & Fee Deposit	
Display of merit & counselling	12-07-2025
Last date of fee deposit	14-07-2025
Physical Counselling & Fee Deposit for vacant seats (if any)	
Display of merit & counselling	16-07-2025
Last date of fee deposit	17-07-2025
Open Counselling (if any) & Fee Deposit	
Display of merit list & counselling	19-07-2025
Last date of fee deposit	21-07-2025

Note: Schedule may vary as per directions from Govt./UGC/University Authorities.